(=)

DIO10O0ODA/ 14

2

1

THIS COPY 1S PROVIDED

. 72—
[18.4]

ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

17,55
[445.8]

l.

- J_ v

.04 —

[26.5]

.28 TYP.

[7.1]

19.00
[482.6]

18.33 TYP.
[465.5]

U1

T . 86 TYP54f¢

3.47 [21.8]

v

i J J\ J )
. 0

LTI

S Sann|n AT

EEEll|EERE(IENE

L]

ST

—r

.40
[10.2]

TYP.

= = o
\\\’K///

NK4MF

MOUNTS TO 1
STANDARD EI

—

gr
A

v

RACKS.

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUIT

PART NO. WE TGHT

NKFP48Y

8.75 LB/10 PCS
(3970 g/ 10 PCS

NOTES:

SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR
VARIOUS APPLICATIONS WITH
THIS WIRING SYSTEM,

PATCH PANEL [S DESIGNED FOR
MOUNTING TO 18" STANDARD
EIA RACKS.

PATCH PANELS ACCEPT ALL
NETKEY MODULES.
DIMENSIONS IN [ ]
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